
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 101-00768

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:7/10/2001 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:5/22/2001 5/22/2001

Title: Approve and execute Amendment No. 1 to the Lease Agreement between the County of Santa
Barbara and Kent W. and Joann Taylor and Robert W. and Patricia Jo Bruhn exercising the option to
extend the lease term for a period of five (5) years from June 1, 2001 through May 31, 2006 for 1,580
square feet of office space occupied by the Building and Safety Division, located at 195 Hwy. 246,
Suite 104, Buellton area, Third District.

Sponsors: PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS5/22/2001 1 Pass

Approve and execute Amendment No. 1 to the Lease Agreement between the County of Santa Barbara and Kent W.
and Joann Taylor and Robert W. and Patricia Jo Bruhn exercising the option to extend the lease term for a period of
five (5) years from June 1, 2001 through May 31, 2006 for 1,580 square feet of office space occupied by the
Building and Safety Division, located at 195 Hwy. 246, Suite 104, Buellton area, Third District.
[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

